2014-2015

Assembly and Spirit Day Schedule

Trait Spirit Day Teacher
Team

Fri. Sept. 5" | Caring School Colours Grade 7
Fri. Oct. 3" | Cooperation | Sports Day Grade 3
Fri. Nov. 7% | Courage Fav. Story Character | Grade 8
Tues. Nov. | Remembrance | Red Day J. Kaufman
11th
Fri. Dec. 5" | Empathy Western Day Grade 2
Fri. Jan. 9" | Honesty Wacky Hair Day Grade 6
Fri. Feb. 6 | Inclusiveness | Hawaiian Day Grade 5
Fr. Mar. 6™ | Integrity St. Patrick’s Day PT/French
Fri. Apr. Optimism 70°s/80°s Day Kinder
10th
Fri. May 1%t | Respect Twin Day Grade 4
Thurs. Jun | Responsibility | Super Hero Day Grade 1
4th
Thurs. Jun School Colours SERT
25th

Friday October 31%- Halloween- Orange, Black and Purple
Friday December 19"- P.J. Day

Friday February 13"- Valentines- Red, White, Pink




